
Date Day AM Clashes PM Clashes

13/5/24 Monday
Economics P1

Biology P1
Yasmin, Tawhid, 

Sundas
Psychology P1 None

14/5/24 Tuesday
Sociology P1
Chemistry P1

Fatima, Sabarin, 
Kirsten

Geography P1
Comp Science P1

None

15/5/24 Wednesday
Physics P1
Politics P1

None
History P1

Music Appraising
Nikola

16/5/24 Thursday English Lit P1 None Pure Maths None

17/5/24 Friday
Business P1

RS Philosophy
Chad No exams None

20/5/24 Monday Economics P2 None History P2 None

21/5/24 Tuesday
Sociology P2
Chemistry P2

Fatima, Sabarin, 
Kirsten

Psychology P2
Comp Science P2

Anita

22/5/24 Wednesday Geography P2 None Physics P2 None

23/5/24 Thursday
Politics P2
Biology P2
RS Ethics

None Maths P2 None
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24/5/24 Friday English Lit P2 None Business P2 None

3/6/24 Monday No exams None RS P3 None


	AS

